Amia Langer, soprano T:(908)577-4735 E:

*Note: Bolded and italicized roles indicate upcoming roles.*

Opera
Dew Fairy/
Gretel(cover)*
Gretel

Barbelle

Margarita Xirgu
Adele

La Belle

Berta
Frasquita(cover)
Cleopatra

Anne Egerman

Opera Scenes
Frasquita
Lisette
Zerlina
Despina(cover)
Susanna

Oratorio and Concerts

Soprano Soloist

Soloist
Soprano Soloist

Competitions

Hiinsel und Gretel
Hiinsel and Gretel vs. The Witch
Katie: The Strongest of the Strong

Ainadamar

Die Fledermaus

La Belle et La Béte

1l barbiere di Siviglia
Carmen

Giulio Cesare

A Little Night Music

Carmen (Card Trio)

La rondine (Quartet)

Don Giovanni (Duettino)

Cosi fan tutte (Act 1 ensembles)
Le nogze di Figaro (all ensembles)

Klopstocks Morgengesang;
Messe de minuit de Noel
Requiem

Requiem

Upper Midwest Region Laffont Competition
North Dakota- Manitoba District Laffont Competition

Duncan Williams Voice Competition

Houston Saengerbund Awards
Houston Gilbert and Sullivan Society Career Grant

Training and Education

Young Artist
Young Artist
Young Artist
Young Artist
Young Artist
Master of Music
Bachelor of Music

Teachers:

Conductors:

Humperdinck

Humperdinck; edited

Joshua Borth
Faye Chiao

Osvaldo Golijov
Strauss

Phillip Glass
Rossini

Bizet

G. Hindel
Stephen Sondheim

Bizet

Puccini
Mozart
Mozart
Mozart

C.P.E Bach;

M.A Charpentier
Heather Sorensen
Fauré

Festival Napa Valley Manetti Shrem Opera Program
Brevard Music Festival Janiec Opera Company

Houston Grand Opera Young Artist Vocal Academy

CoOperative

Texas Music Festival Vocal Institute
University of Houston Moores School of Music
Westminster Choir College of Rider University

amialanger

mail.com

Chautauqua Opera Company
Chautauqua Opera Company

Houston Grand Opera Community and
Learning dpt.

Moores Opera Center

Moores Opera Center

Moores Opera Center

Brevard Music Center

Brevard Music Center

Moores Opera Center

Moores Opera Center

Festival Napa Valley

Festival Napa Valley

Brevard Music Center
Westminster Opera Theater
Westminster Undergraduate Opera

Ars Lyrica Houston

Chapelwood UMC
Chapelwood UMC

Encouragement Award
District Winner

Finalist

Semi-finalist

Audience Choice Award

Melanie Sonnenberg (current), Sally Wolf Coaches: Susan Ashbaker, Katherine Ciscon, Jamie Olszak, Brian Suits

Susan Ashbaker, Dr. Keith Chambers, Dr. Raymond Harvey, Rachelle Jonck, Ming Luke, Joseph Mechavich, Elias

Miller, Steven Osgood, Josh Quinn, Dana Sadava, Alexa Sowers, Carlin Truong, Steven White

Directors:

Buck Ross, Dorothy Shraeder

Special Skills:

2024

2023-24

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021

2023
2023
2022
2021
2019

2023

2023
2022

2023
2023
2023
2022
2022

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2023
2021

Nicolas Aliaga, Dean Anthony, Eboni Darcy Bell, Lawrence Edelson, Tara Faircloth, James Mitchell, Frances Rabalais,

Classical ballet training, Dance styles (jazz, modern) (12 years), Polka, waltz dance, Aerial Silks, Hoops (less than 1 year)
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